Today’s high definition broadcast facilities & mobile production units require
the most technologically advanced equipment to ensure high quality
distribution and processing of audio and video signals.  With a broad line of
patented audio, video and data patching products, Switchcraft® has been an
integral part of this process for decades.
Founded in 1946, Switchcraft® is widely recognized as the world’s leading
manufacturer of professional audio and video interconnect products.  Our team
of designers, engineers, sales, marketing and manufacturing professionals

HP75BNC9X Belden	1505A,	Gepco	VPM2000,	Draka	0.8/3.7AF,	Draka	0.8/3.7DZ
Video Patchcord Part
Numbering System:
Micro Video Patchcord:
VMMP (Prefix)
1-10 (Length in Feet)
BK = Black
R	=	Red
O = Orange
GN	=	Green
BL = Blue
GY	=	Gray
Y	=	Yellow
Example = VMMP2BK
(Micro Video Patchcord, 2 ft., Black)
Mid-Size Video Patchcord:
VMP (Prefix)
1-10 (Length in Feet)
BK = Black
R	=	Red
O = Orange
GN	=	Green
BL = Blue
GY	=	Gray
Y	=	Yellow
Example = VMP2BK
(Mid-Size Video Patchcord, 2 ft., Black)
Standard-Size Video Patchcord:
VP (Prefix)
1-10 (Length in Feet)
BK = Black
R	=	Red
O = Orange
GN	=	Green
BL = Blue
GY	=	Gray
Y	=	Yellow
Example = VP2BK
(Standard Video Patchcord, 2 ft., Black)